Junior Dragsters Team Finals at State Capitol Raceway By IHRA Media Aug 29, 2011

2011 IHRA SUMMIT "RENEGADE" JUNIOR TEAM
FINALS - FINAL STANDINGS

PLAC TRACK POINTS
E
1 Texas Raceway #2 13
2 Texas Raceway #1 12
3 State Capitol #1 11
4 State Capitol #3 9
5 Gulfport #1 9
6 No Problem #1 7
7 Texas Raceway #3 6
8 State Capitol #2 6
9 Ben Bruce #1 4
10 No Problem #2 0
FINIS NAME TRACK DIAL RT ET MPH
H
JUNIORS MAIN EVENT
15-17
WIN Tara Elliser State Capitol #1 790 0.081 7.931 81.31

RU  Jonathan Leboeuf State Capitol #3 793 0.060 7916 79.94
JUNIORS MAIN EVENT

12-14

WIN  Jeremy Rosen No Problem #1 790 0.003 7.961 79.29

RU Brianna Maitland Texas Raceway 8.02 0.044 8.073 78.50
#2

JUNIORS MAIN EVENT

10-11

WIN  Aaron Philpot Texas Raceway 893 0.125 9.004 66.74
#1

RU  Cory Gulitti Texas Raceway 9.02 0.133 8.995 71.31

#3
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JUNIORS MAIN EVENT

8-9
WIN
RU

Bryant Huesers
Brady Petrovich

790 INDEX

WIN
RU

Jeremy Rosen
Brooke Heckel

890 INDEX

WIN
RU

Darian Boesch
Aaron Philpot

990 INDEX

WIN
RU

Dalton Lummus
Addison Lejeune

12.90 INDEX

WIN

RU

Trace Casey

Kane Snowden

JUNIOR BRACKET All

Run
WIN
RU

Wyatt Sproles
Gage Schexnider

OUTLAW 330

WIN

RU

Brooke Heckel

Juan Valadez

JUNIOR GAMBLER

13-17
WIN
RU

Tari Elliser
Renee Rhinefort

JUNIORS GAMBLER

8-12
WIN

Blaze LeBlanc

RU Bryant Huesers
SPECIAL
AWARDS

BEST APPEARING

JUNIOR DRAGSTER

State Capitol #1
Gulfport #1

No Problem #1
Texas Raceway
#2

State Capitol #1
Texas Raceway
#1

Ben Bruce #1
State Capitol #2

Texas Raceway
#1
Ben Bruce #1

State Capitol #2
Ben Bruce #1

Texas Raceway
#2
Texas Raceway
#1

State Capitol #1
Texas Raceway
#1

State Capitol #3
State Capitol #1

JD Legg

13.08 0.126 13.059
13.08 -0.003 12.993
7.90 0.0007.944
790 0.039 7.932
8.90 0.042 8.941
890 0.055 8.932
990 0.192 9.966
9.90 0.177 9.661
1290 0.414 13.017
12.90foul 13.663
8.90 0.0008.952
8.94 0.095 8.973
N/A 0.060 4.308
N/A 0.126 4.276
790 0.023 7.903
790 -0.029 7.897
13.06 0.034 13.075
1291 0.020 12.951

Texas Raceway

#2

49.59
50.74

80.28
80.77

72.08
71.95

59.81

50.88

48.28

49.74

69.49

72.28

74.14

75.07

83.48
81.66

55.42
50.23
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BEST ENGINEERED Codie Nye State Capitol #2
JUNIOR DRAGSTER

BEST TEAM SPIRIT Texas Raceway

BEST APPEARING Ben Bruce #1

TEAM



